Fact sheet: Amtrak in California

Passengers in California, 2016-2022:
boarding & detraining (in thousands)

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

2021 2022

Coach/ First/

Business Sleeper

Passengers 6,480,812 143,652

Average trip 142 miles 1180 miles
Average fare $ 31.00 $458.00
Average yield, per mi 21.5¢ 38.8¢

Quick recap, 2022 (arrivals and departures)

Total

6,624,464
165 miles
$ 40.00
24.2¢

1. Los Angeles - San Diego

2. Los Angeles - SD Old Town

3. Emeryville - Sacramento

4. Los Angeles - Oceanside

5. Bakersfield - Stockton

6. Los Angeles - Solana Beach
7. Bakersfield - Fresno

8. Los Angeles - Santa Barbara
9. Irvine - Los Angeles

10. Oakland - Sacramento

1. Emeryville - Chicago, IL

2. Los Angeles - Chicago, IL
3. Los Angeles - San Diego

4. Los Angeles - Seattle, WA
5. Los Angeles - SD Old Town
6. Sacramento - Chicago, IL
7. Emeryville - Denver, CO

8. Los Angeles - Portland, OR
9. Los Angeles - Solana Beach
10. Emeryville - Sacramento

Top city pairs by ridership, 2022

Top city pairs by revenue, 2022
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Station

Anaheim
Antioch

Auburn
Bakersfield
Barstow
Berkeley
Burbank
Burbank-Dwntwn
Camarillo
Carlsbad--Valley
Carpinteria
Chatsworth
Chico

Colfax

Corcoran

Davis

Dunsmuir
Emeryville
Encinitas
Fairfield--Vacaville
Fremont

Fresno

Fullerton
Glendale

Goleta

Grover Beach
Guadalupe
Hanford
Hayward

Irvine

Lodi

Los Angeles
Madera
Martinez
Merced

Modesto
Moorpark
Needles
Northridge
Oakland
Oakland Coliseum
Oceanside
Ontario

Orange

Oxnard

Palm Springs
Paso Robles
Poinsettia
Pomona
Redding
Richmond
Riverside
Rocklin
Roseville
Sacramento
Salinas

San Bernardino
San Clemente
San Diego

SD Old Town
SD Sorrento Valley
San Jose

S.J. Capistrano
San Luis Obispo
Santa Ana
Santa Barbara
Santa Clara--Univ.
Santa Clara
Simi Valley
Solana Beach
Stockton
Stockton--Dwntwn
Suisun City
Surf [Lompoc]
Truckee
Turlock [Denair]
Van Nuys
Ventura
Victorville
Wasco

2020

112,597
22,400
6,730
250,933
2,457
83,954
32,833

27,824

15,659
29,207
7,418
3,370
16,733
194,019
3,680
279,522

61,015
23,250
194,601
130,196
22,542
57,603
9,881
6,672
93,730
38,536
185,261
4,719
711,940
16,892
197,944
78,951
70,193

211,576
41,422
143,153
2,662

50,066
2,217
6,549

320,064
177,467

125,139
91,161
53,563
73,330

160,754
33,881
99,889
24,065

165,404

183,612

8,827
70,278
5,701
9,138
18,802
35,202
42,295
3,680
27 091

2021

71,886
19,096
3,010
197,589
1,572
26,511
20,740

11,839

9,272
17,821
3,406
2,043
9,966
71,267
2,178
166,093

28,396
10,020
136,889
86,936
13,262
20,023
6,469
5,163
60,715
11,002
110,559

469,915
11,871
125,181
49,007
51,638

115,345

56,060
71,303
30,623
50,885
123,757
6,873
20,686
16,733
95,309
157,262

30,970
3,720
5,759

12,432

22,474

23,416
2,593

13.979

2022

163,848
24,987
5,524
325,453
2,028
60,145
45,079
2,280
32,905

16,457
39,744
7,830
3,837
15,594
171,390
3,624
294,559

41,907
22,080
229,632
178,003
27,830
54,340
13,179
10,044
101,050
21,791
186,166
1,646
957,442
19,660
183,994
97,711
79,112
17,501
4,850
4,088
160,703
24,452
191,452
3,417

61,728
2,294
8,466

456,513
261,590

114,899
121,195
77,775
99,027
216,107
16,108
41,476
27,551
181,513
219,644
2,902
40,815
7,811
10,179
22,274
45,379
45,094
4,691
23 491

20231013


https://www.railpassengers.org

